AURONZO
VERTICAL

42 Edizione Auronzo Vertical Contest

Auronzo 17 giugno 2018

Pos Nr.  Concorrente
12 49  DE FILIPPO R. Cecilia
22 55 DE SILVESTRO Martina
32 46 DI SOPRA Francesca
42 25 FELICETTI Giorgia
52 20 PENZO Monica
6° 35 PIZZICONI Samantha
78 7  ARGENTINI Leda
82 14  FAGAN Adriana
98 56 BUZZETTO Elena
102 22 SUNDERMEIER Ronda
112 15 ZANELLATO Mara
122 11 BENINCA' Luisa
132 53 DA PRA Marta
142 52  PAIS BECHER Angelica
142 13  DE MICHIEL Vittoria
Pos Nr.  Concorrente
A 1 DA COL Manuel
2° 34 COSTA Elia
3¢ 62 BARIZZA Filippo
4° 8 COLAIANNI Carlo
5° 54  MAINO Andrea
6° 36 TURCHETTO Dario
7° 37 DA PRA Fabrizio
8° 50 FESTINI PURLAN Pietro
9° 58 GANDUS Tiziano
10° 18 ZANETTIN Ernesto
11¢° 59 TONET Nick
120 6 LONGHINO Walter
13¢° 66 DE MATTIA Tommy
14° 44  VASCELLARI Giovanni
15° 26 BALDOVIN Daniele
16° 9 BIDDAU Denis
17° 57 DOLMEN Angelo
18° 19  POLITO Simone
19¢° 5 FELLONI Alberto
20° 73  JAWO Abdoulie
21¢ 51 FRESCURA Mauro
22° 31  MIOTTO Fabio
23° 63 PONZO Francesco
24° 47 PADOVESE Marco
25° 42  CASERA Marzio
26° 43 ZANDANEL Diego
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Categoria FEMMINILE

AA
80
92
90
98
71

82
92
63
81

63
60
76
06
06

Societa'

S.C. DOLOMITI SKIALP

VV.F. BELLUNO

ATL. COMELICO

BOGN DA NIA

VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL.MURANO
POL. MONTEREALE

S.C. GRAN SASSO

GALLIERA VENETA

USATF

GALLIERA VENETA
RUN FOR MIKE
G.S. RUN FOR MIKE
GIOCALLENA

TRE CIME

Categoria MASCHILE

AA
82
85
81

97
73
76
83
01

82
90

63
80

72
87
83
99
73
92

83
70
77
72
86

Societa'

TEAM SCOTT

G.S. QUANTIN

ATL. DOLOMITI BELLUNO
LIVE YOUR MOUNTAIN

ATL. COMELICO

VAL VISDENDE SKI ALP
GR. MARCIATORI CALALZO
VAL VISDENDE SKI ALP
ARTCLIMB

VAL VISDENDE SKI ALP
G.M. CALALZO

SINTECO RUNNING TEAM

CNSAS AURONZO

VV.F. BELLUNO

TERMEN

TRE CIME

G.M. CALALZO

TERMEN

VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL.MURANO

Tempo

34’
36’
37’
38’
39’
42’
43’
a7’
51’
52’
53’
54’

1: 02
1:02
1:02

01"
17"
56"
14"
42"
34"
44"
02"
25"
02"
19"
31"
21"
" og"
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Tempo

28’
28’
29’
30°
30°
317
31°
317
31°
32’
32’
32’
32’
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33’
34’
34’
35’
35’
36’
36°
36’
37
37
38’
39’

02"
38"
03"
24"
49"
10"
16"
18"
45"
08"
18"
22"
51"
37"
44"
21"
42"
45"
47"
22"
33"
46"
12"
54"
32"
17"
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Dist.

16"
55"
13"

“41"

33"

"43"
“01"
17
18
19
20°
28"
28’
28’

24"
01"
18"
30"
20"
27"
27"

Dist.

=

-
—_

36"

‘01"

22"
47"
08"
14"
16"
43"
06"
16"
20"
49"
35"
42"
19"
40"
43"
45"
20"
31"
44"
10"
52"

“30"
“15"



67
64
61
10
23

24
30
60
38
21
12
48

45
17
40

34
62

54
36
37
50
58
18
59

66
44
26
49

57
19

55
73
51
31
63
47
46
25
42
43
67
20

DE MATTIA Igor

DA POZZO Marco
LUGATO Davide

ZILLI Marco

DEL LONGO Luciano
BIANCHI Pierluigi
GALLO Carlo

ROSIN Marcellino
BARIZZA Giuliano
BRILLO Marco
SUNDERMEIER William
DE MICHIEL Leonardo
SOSTERO Demis
BOMBASSEI DE BONA Enrico
COLLESELLI Alberto
PERON Luca
ZANETTIN Angelo
DORIGUZZI Filippo

Concorrente

DA COL Manuel
COSTA Elia

BARIZZA Filippo
COLAIANNI Carlo
MAINO Andrea
TURCHETTO Dario
DA PRA Fabrizio
FESTINI PURLAN Pietro
GANDUS Tiziano
ZANETTIN Ernesto
TONET Nick
LONGHINO Walter
DE MATTIA Tommy
VASCELLARI Giovanni
BALDOVIN Daniele
DE FILIPPO R. Cecilia
BIDDAU Denis
DOLMEN Angelo
POLITO Simone
FELLONI Alberto

DE SILVESTRO Martina
JAWO Abdoulie
FRESCURA Mauro
MIOTTO Fabio
PONZO Francesco
PADOVESE Marco

DI SOPRA Francesca
FELICETTI Giorgia
CASERA Marzio
ZANDANEL Diego

DE MATTIA Igor
PENZO Monica

85
06 TRE CIME
69 BREMA RUNNING TEAM
84 BRAULIO BAGS
76 U.S. DOLOMITICA
49 S.C. CIBIANA
75 LIVE YOUR MOUNTAIN
67 NUOVA ATL. 3 COMUNI
48 BARIZZA SPORT
73
USATF
00 TRE CIME
80 G.S.AZZIDA
05 S.C. AURONZO
04
79
59
06 TRE CIME

Categoria ASSOLUTA

AA  Societa'

82 TEAM SCOTT

85 G.S. QUANTIN

81 ATL. DOLOMITI BELLUNO

97 LIVE YOUR MOUNTAIN

73

76

83

01 ATL. COMELICO

82 VAL VISDENDE SKI ALP

90 GR. MARCIATORI CALALZO
VAL VISDENDE SKI ALP

63 ARTCLIMB

80 VAL VISDENDE SKI ALP
G.M. CALALZO

72

80 S.C. DOLOMITI SKIALP

87 SINTECO RUNNING TEAM

83 CNSAS AURONZO

99 VV.F. BELLUNO

73 TERMEN

92 VV.F. BELLUNO

92 TRE CIME
G.M. CALALZO

83 TERMEN

70 VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL.MURANO

77

90 ATL. COMELICO

98 BOGN DA NIA

72

86

85

71 VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL.MURANO

39’
40’
a1
a1’
a1
42’
43’
45’
48’
48’
50’
51’
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59’

34"
09"
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48"
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04"
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38"
03"
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41"
13"
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14"
02"

1: 02" 28"

Tempo
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02"
38"
03"
24"
49"
10"
16"
18"
45"
08"
18"
22"
51"
37"
44"
01"
21"
42"
45"
47"
17"
22"
33"
46"
12"
54"
56"
14"
32"
17"
34"
42"

117 32"
127 07"
137 14"
13" 46"
13" 52"
147 02"
157 56"
17" 36"
20° 01"
20" 36"
22 33"
22" 59"
23 39"

247 17"
26" 12"
317 00"
34 26"

Dist.

36"
01"
22"
47"
08"
14"
16"
43"
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16"
20"
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15"
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33
342
35
36°
372
38
392
40°
412
422
43°
442
452
46°
472
4g°
49°
502
512
528
532
542
552
56°
572
572
572

64
61
10
23

35

24
30
14
60
38
21
12
56
48
22

15
45
11
17
53
40
52
13

DA POZZO Marco
LUGATO Davide

ZILLI Marco

DEL LONGO Luciano
BIANCHI Pierluigi
PIZZICONI Samantha
ARGENTINI Leda
GALLO Carlo

ROSIN Marcellino
FAGAN Adriana
BARIZZA Giuliano
BRILLO Marco
SUNDERMEIER William
DE MICHIEL Leonardo
BUZZETTO Elena
SOSTERO Demis
SUNDERMEIER Ronda
BOMBASSEI DE BONA Enrico
COLLESELLI Alberto
ZANELLATO Mara
PERON Luca
BENINCA' Luisa
ZANETTIN Angelo

DA PRA Marta
DORIGUZZI Filippo
PAIS BECHER Angelica
DE MICHIEL Vittoria

06
69
84
76
49
82
92
75
67
63
48
73

00
81
80

05
04
63
79
60
59
76
06
06
06

TRE CIME

BREMA RUNNING TEAM
BRAULIO BAGS

U.S. DOLOMITICA

S.C. CIBIANA

POL. MONTEREALE
S.C. GRAN SASS0
LIVE YOUR MOUNTAIN
NUOVA ATL. 3 COMUNI
GALLIERA VENETA
BARIZZA SPORT

USA TF
TRE CIME

G.S. AZZIDA
USATF
S.C. AURONZO

GALLIERA VENETA

RUN FOR MIKE

G.S. RUN FOR MIKE

TRE CIME

GIOCALLENA
TRE CIME

Class.

40’
41’
41’
41’
42’
42’
43’
43’
45
a7
48’
48’
50°
51°
51°
51°
52°
52’
52°
53"
54"
54’
59°
1:02°
1: 02°
1:02°
1:02°
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09"
16"
48"
54"
04"
34"
44"
58"
38"
02"
03"
3g"
35"
o1"
25"
41"
02"
13"
19"
19"
14"
31"
02"
21"
28"
28"
28"

co7"

46"
‘52"
“02"
r32"
“42"
56"
" 36"



AURONZO
VERTICAL

4% Edizione Auronzo Vertical Contest
Auronzo 17 giugno 2018

TEMPI NON COMPETITIVA

| Pos |[ Nr. [[Concorrente || AA|[ cat. |[Societa’ || Gara

| |[ 16 ][VIALE Giulia [ oo ][ fem || |[1: 00" 08"
[ || 27 |[SARTORI Rossella [| 74 || fem || || 1:09 12"
| || 28 |[SARTORI Alessandro [ 07 ][ mas || || 48 20"
[ |[ 29 |[SARTORI Francesco |[ 06 ][ mas || | 44 08"
| || 32 |[PEDERIVA Francesco |[ 56 || mas || || 49 06"
[ || 33 ||DA PRA Pierangelo || 78 || mas |[TEAM SCOTT || 52" 27"
| || 39 |[WANZURA Stefan |[ 83 ][ mas || [ 37 46"
| |[ 41 ]|[SERRAINO Luca [ 76 ][ mas || | 53" 04"
[ || 65 |[DA POZZO Ivan [[ 77 ][ mas |[LORENZAGO || 1:00 47"
| |[ 68 |ZOGGIA Cristian |[ 88 |[ mas || [ 50 51"
[ || 70 |[ZANDEGIACOMO M. Simone [[ 11 ]| mas || || 1:07 57"
| || 71 |[cIAN Claudio [ [ mas || || 1:07" 57"
[ || 72 |[zZANDEGIACOMO Samuele [| 04 || mas || [ 1:10"17"

Esposta ore:

LA GIURIA
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